

Kammavari Sangham (R.) 1952 K. S. GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS K. S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT



Department of Physical Education and Sports CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Mr./Ms Da. VYSHALI	of
K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT College has participated in	the Staff Badminton
Tournament and awarded asRUNNERS	on 12-02-2021
ield at KSSEM, Bangaluru.	

Mr. Shivaprakash K. M Physical Education Director KSSEM Dr. K Ramanarasimha
Principal/Directior, KSSEM



Kammavari Sangham (R.) 1952 K. S. GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS





Department of Physical Education and Sports

CERTIFICATE

Mr. Shivaprakash K. M
Physical Education Director KSSEM

Dr. K Ramanarasimha
Principal/Directior, KSSEM

1. Roma A